2019 Alexander County/City of Statesville
8U Girls Softball Program

Home Team listed Second

Team Coach Key
1) AC Bethlehem Daniel Icard MCBB - McClure Park Baseball Field
2) AC Ellendale Diamonds Megan Medlin MCSB — McClure Park Softball Field

3) AC Stony Point
4) AC Sugar Loaf
5) AC Taylorsville
6) Central

7) Scotts

8) Cool Springs

9) Sharon

Corey Mclain
Ricky Hamby
Alyssa Bumgarner
Keith Bradford
Colin Briggs

Laura Webber
Chasity Parr

EP - East Alexander Park Shuford Field
Beth - Bethlehem Park Big Field
TP — Town Park

Monday, April 15

Thursday, April 18

Monday, April 29

6:00pm 5vs.1 Beth
6:00pm 6 vs. 9 MCSB
7:15pm 3 vs. 2 Beth
7:15pm 7 vs. 8 MCSB

6:00pm 2vs.4 EP
7:15pm 7 vs. 5 EP

6:00pm 3 vs.1 Beth
6:00pm 8vs.9 MCSB

7:15pm 2 vs.5 Beth
7:15pm 4 vs. 7 MCSB

Friday, May 3

Monday, May 6

Friday, May 10

6:00pm 8vs. 2 EP
6:00pm 9 vs. 7 MCBB
7:15pm 4 vs.3 EP
7:15pm 1vs. 6 MCBB

6:00pm 1vs. 2 Beth
6:00pm 8 vs. 6 MCSB
7:15pm 5vs. 3 Beth
7:15pm 4 vs. 9 MCSB

6:00pm 1vs.4 EP
6:00pm 6vs.7 MCBB
7:15pm 9vs. 3 EP
7:15pm 5vs. 8 MCBB

Monday, May 13

Friday, May 17

Monday, May 20

6:00pm 7 vs.1 Beth
6:00pm 5vs. 6 MCSB
7:15pm 8 vs. 4 Beth
7:15pm 2 vs. 9 MCSB

6:00pm 6vs. 4 EP
6:00pm 3 vs. 8 MCBB
7:15pm 9vs. 1 EP
7:15pm 2 vs. 7 MCBB

6:00pm 4 vs.5 EP
7:15pm 7 vs.3 EP

Thursday, May 23

Friday, May 24

6:00pm 9vs.5 TP
7:15pm 6vs.2 TP

6:00pm 3vs. 6 MCBB
7:15pm 1vs.8 MCBB




2019 Alexander County/City of Statesville
10U Girls Softball Program

Home Team listed Second

Team Coach Key
1) Bethlehem Anthony Ventura

2) Hiddenite 1 Ricky Elder

3) Hiddenite 2 Dustin Taylor

4) Celeste Jennifer Ribbeck

5) Central Dan Workman

6) Scotts Justin Stikeleather

MCLL - McClure Park Little League Field
MCSB — McClure Park Softball Field

EP - East Alexander Park Shuford Field
Beth — Bethlehem Big Field
TP — Town Park

Tuesday, April 16

Thursday, April 18

Tuesday, April 30

6:00pm 2vs. 3 EP
7:15pm 5vs. 1 EP

6:00pm 6 vs.4 MCLL
7:15pm 2 vs.5 MCLL

6:00pm 3 vs.1 Beth
7:15pm 1vs. 2 Beth

Thursday, May 2

Friday, May 3

Tuesday, May 7

6:00pm 5vs. 6 MCLL
7:15pm 1vs.4 MCLL

6:00pm 4 vs.5 MCSB
7:15pm 3 vs. 6 MCSB

6:00pm 4vs. 2 EP
7:15pm 5vs. 3 EP

Thursday, May 9

Friday, May 10

Tuesday, May 14

6:00pm 3 vs.4 MCLL
7:15pm 1vs. 6 MCLL

6:00pm 4 vs. 6 MCSB
7:15pm 1vs.5 MCSB

6:00pm 6vs. 2 EP
7:15pm 4 vs. 3 EP

Thursday, May 16

Friday, May 17

Tuesday, May 21

6:00pm 2 vs.4 MCLL
7:15pm 3 vs. 5 MCLL

6:00pm 3vs.2 TP
7:15pm 6vs.1 TP

6:00pm 2vs.1 Beth
6:00pm 6vs.5 MCLL
7:15pm 1vs. 3 Beth
7:15pm 5vs. 4 MCLL

Thursday, May 23

Friday, May 24

6:00pm 4vs. 1 EP
7:15pm 5vs. 2 EP

6:00pm 6vs.3 TP
7:00pm 2vs.6 TP




2019 Alexander County/City of Statesville
12 U Girls Softball Program

Home Team listed Second

Team Coach Key

1) Ellendale Brandon Barnes MCLL - McClure Park Little League Field
2) Hiddenite Mindy Pyatte EP - East Alexander Park Shuford Field
3) Sharon Chasity Parr TP — Town Park

4) Central Jamie Jenkins

Monday, April 15

Monday, April 29

Tuesday, April 30

7:00pm 4vs.3 MCLL 6:00pm  2vs.3 MCLL 6:00pm 3vs.1 EP
6:00pm 1vs.2 TP 7:30pm  1vs.4 MCLL 7:30pm 4vs.2 EP
Monday, May 6 Friday, May 10 Monday, May 13
6:00pm 3vs.4 MCLL 6:00pm  2vs.4 MCLL 6:00pm 3vs.2 EP
6:00pm 2vs.1 EP 7:30pm  1vs.3 MCLL 7:30pm 4vs.1 EP

7:30pm 4vs.3 MCLL
7:30pm 1vs.2 EP

Friday, May 17

Monday, May 20

6:00pm 2vs.4 MCLL
7:30pm 1vs.4 MCLL

3vs.1 TP
3vs.2 TP

6:00pm
7:30pm






